
сумма 
кеглей 
игрока

средний 
игрока

сумма 
команды

средний 
команды

1 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 165 157 193 184 198 166 1063 177.17 2259 188.25
2 МС Сидоров Алексей 197 160 189 233 237 180 1196 199.33 2259 188.25

362 0 382 417 435 346 2259 188.25
1 МС Дудина Ксения 189 168 171 172 212 160 1072 178.67 2224 185.33
2 2 Румянцев Артем 191 198 216 202 174 171 1152 192.00 2224 185.33

380 366 387 374 386 331 2224 185.33
1 МС Краянова Юлия 194 180 200 173 157 167 1071 178.50 2174 181.17
2 МС Себурев Кирилл 144 180 214 243 132 190 1103 183.83 2174 181.17

338 360 414 416 289 357 2174 181.17
1 КМС Полянская Алена 157 168 203 197 158 134 1017 169.50 2160 180.00
2 1 Антоненко Алексей 201 154 183 194 163 248 1143 190.50 2160 180.00

358 322 386 391 321 382 2160 180.00
1 МС Завертяева Елена 159 196 178 156 158 212 1059 176.50 2155 179.58
2 МС Цегельник Алексей 224 153 171 218 178 152 1096 182.67 2155 179.58

383 349 349 374 336 364 2155 179.58
1 КМС Ломтева Наталья 154 157 177 168 144 179 979 163.17 2112 176.00
2 1 Ломтев Алексей 211 198 186 181 159 198 1133 188.83 2112 176.00

365 355 363 349 303 377 2112 176.00
1 Олейникова Яна 183 149 187 171 177 180 1047 174.50 2068 172.33
2 МС Панасенко Максим 148 181 174 155 181 182 1021 170.17 2068 172.33

331 330 361 326 358 362 2068 172.33
1 КМС Липкина Светлана 204 157 151 147 160 143 962 160.33 2044 170.33
2 КМС Липкин Илья 182 168 171 171 176 214 1082 180.33 2044 170.33

386 325 322 318 336 357 2044 170.33
1 Самородова Алиса 167 139 184 140 137 134 901 150.17 2034 169.50
2 КМС Водолин Федор 178 242 157 192 175 189 1133 188.83 2034 169.50

345 381 341 332 312 323 2034 169.50
1 КМС Гурьева Вера 149 169 165 199 160 172 1014 169.00 1986 165.50
2 1 Белохвостик Виталий 140 190 178 166 154 144 972 162.00 1986 165.50

289 359 343 365 314 316 1986 165.50
1 КМС Ярцева Наталья 141 192 156 152 141 147 929 154.83 1984 165.33
2 КМС Табачков Владимир 200 210 132 182 160 171 1055 175.83 1984 165.33

341 402 288 334 301 318 1984 165.33
1 КМС Смелкова Маргарита 140 194 146 124 131 205 940 156.67 1979 164.92
2 1 Омельянчук Александр 166 174 193 163 195 148 1039 173.17 1979 164.92

306 368 339 287 326 353 1979 164.92
1 КМС Васильева Галина 144 180 180 185 156 176 1021 170.17 1948 162.33
2 1 Васильев Алексей 192 128 168 137 155 147 927 154.50 1948 162.33

336 308 348 322 311 323 1948 162.33
1 МС Федорова Оксана 176 162 175 164 152 142 971 161.83 1929 160.75
2 КМС Брокан Владимир 125 153 173 165 180 162 958 159.67 1929 160.75

301 315 348 329 332 304 1929 160.75
1 КМС Шапель Людмила 140 147 156 157 159 151 910 151.67 1919 159.92
2 Кириченко Сергей 156 165 178 170 201 139 1009 168.17 1919 159.92

296 312 334 327 360 290 1919 159.92
1 Доронина Анастасия 124 138 123 174 147 157 863 143.83 1881 156.75
2 Михалев Илья 162 196 171 191 117 181 1018 169.67 1881 156.75

286 334 294 365 264 338 1881 156.75
1 3 Луговая Дарья 122 145 123 127 155 139 811 135.17 1865 155.42
2 КМС Луговой Геннадий 170 188 170 173 183 170 1054 175.67 1865 155.42
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292 333 293 300 338 309 1865 155.42
1 Тригубенко Алина 140 119 130 163 183 114 849 141.50 1751 145.92
2 Андриянов Виталий 152 134 156 138 145 177 902 150.33 1751 145.92

292 253 286 301 328 291 1751 145.92

Финал 

1 1 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 249 450
2 МС Сидоров Алексей 201

8 1 КМС Липкина Светлана 190 378 средний результат пары 
2 КМС Липкин Илья 188 173.00

2 1 МС Дудина Ксения 140 300 средний результат пары 
2 МС Румянцев Артем 160 180.28

7 1 Олейникова Яна 160 314
2 МС Панасенко Максим 154

3 1 МС Краянова Юлия 204 428
2 МС Себурев Кирилл 224

6 1 КМС Ломтева Наталья 171 343 средний результат пары 
2 1 Ломтев Алексей 172 175.35

4 1 КМС Полянская Алена 195 359 средний результат пары 
2 1 Антоненко Алексей 164 179.93

5 1 МС Завертяева Елена 200 377
2 МС Цегельник Алексей 177

1 1 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 179 366
2 МС Сидоров Алексей 187

4 1 Олейникова Яна 169 339
2 МС Панасенко Максим 170

2 1 МС Краянова Юлия 193 402
2 МС Себурев Кирилл 209

3 1 МС Завертяева Елена 157 348
2 МС Цегельник Алексей 191

Победители
1 МС Завертяева Елена 172 336 средний результат пары 
2 МС Цегельник Алексей 164 178.66 1 место Цегельник Алевтина
1 Олейникова Яна 175 367 Сидоров Алексей
2 МС Панасенко Максим 192 средний результат пары 192,83

2 место Краянова Юлия
Себурев Кирилл

1 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 195 396 средний результат пары 187,94
2 МС Сидоров Алексей 201 3 место Олейникова Яна
1 МС Краянова Юлия 176 379 Панасенко Максим
2 МС Себурев Кирилл 203 средний результат пары 171,55
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сумма 
кеглей 
игрока

средний 
игрока

1 МС Дудина Ксения 189 168 171 172 212 160 1072 178.67
2 МС Краянова Юлия 194 180 200 173 157 167 1071 178.50
3 КМС Цегельник Алевтина 165 157 193 184 198 166 1063 177.17
4 МС Завертяева Елена 159 196 178 156 158 212 1059 176.50
5 Олейникова Яна 183 149 187 171 177 180 1047 174.50
6 КМС Васильева Галина 144 180 180 185 156 176 1021 170.17
7 КМС Полянская Алена 157 168 203 197 158 134 1017 169.50
8 КМС Гурьева Вера 149 169 165 199 160 172 1014 169.00
9 КМС Ломтева Наталья 154 157 177 168 144 179 979 163.17
10 МС Федорова Оксана 176 162 175 164 152 142 971 161.83
11 КМС Липкина Светлана 204 157 151 147 160 143 962 160.33
12 КМС Смелкова Маргарита 140 194 146 124 131 205 940 156.67
13 КМС Ярцева Наталья 141 192 156 152 141 147 929 154.83
14 КМС Шапель Людмила 140 147 156 157 159 151 910 151.67
15 КМС Самородова Алиса 167 139 184 140 137 134 901 150.17
16 Доронина Анастасия 124 138 123 174 147 157 863 143.83
17 Тригубенко Алина 140 119 130 163 183 114 849 141.50
18 3 Луговая Дарья 122 145 123 127 155 139 811 135.17

сумма 
кеглей 
игрока

средний 
игрока

1 МС Сидоров Алексей 197 160 189 233 237 180 1196 199.33
2 МС Румянцев Артем 191 198 216 202 174 171 1152 192.00
3 1 Антоненко Алексей 201 154 183 194 163 248 1143 190.50
4 1 Ломтев Алексей 211 198 186 181 159 198 1133 188.83
5 КМС Водолин Федор 178 242 157 192 175 189 1133 188.83
6 МС Себурев Кирилл 144 180 214 243 132 190 1103 183.83
7 МС Цегельник Алексей 224 153 171 218 178 152 1096 182.67
8 КМС Липкин Илья 182 168 171 171 176 214 1082 180.33
9 КМС Табачков Владимир 200 210 132 182 160 171 1055 175.83
10 КМС Луговой Геннадий 170 188 170 173 183 170 1054 175.67
11 1 Омельянчук Александр 166 174 193 163 195 148 1039 173.17
12 МС Панасенко Максим 148 181 174 155 181 182 1021 170.17
13 Михалев Илья 162 196 171 191 117 181 1018 169.67
14 Кириченко Сергей 156 165 178 170 201 139 1009 168.17
15 1 Белохвостик Виталий 140 190 178 166 154 144 972 162.00
16 КМС Брокан Владимир 125 153 173 165 180 162 958 159.67
17 1 Васильев Алексей 192 128 168 137 155 147 927 154.50
18 Андриянов Виталий 152 134 156 138 145 177 902 150.33
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